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2025 W230 ABS
T il

ITEM NAME

LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,FR,LH (Ref # 23037)
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,FR,RH (Ref # 23037A)
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,RR,LH (Ref # 23037B)
LAMP-ASSY-SIGNAL,RR,RH (Ref # 23037C)
LENS-SIGNAL LAMP (Ref # 23048)
GUARD,50X30 (Ref # 55020)

BULB,12V 10W (Ref # 92069)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92172)
KIT,NUT&WASHER (Ref # 99996)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
23037-0586
23037-0587
23037-0588
23037-0589
23048-0042
55020-2334
92069-0130
92172-1392
99996-5039
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